
BA
RR

IO
 L

O
S 

PA
JA

RI
TO

S

BA
RR

IA
DA

 L
AS

TO
RR

ES

BA
RR

IA
DA

LA
S 

TO
RR

ES

BA
RR

IO
 F

IG
ER

ES

65
7.

99

65
9.

11

66
0.

51

65
7.

29

65
1.

05

65
2.

87

64
9.

46

65
0.

78

65
4.

63

65
1.

34

65
4.

54

65
5.

30

65
0.

57

65
3.

17

65
1.

21

65
7.

00

65
3.

46

65
6.

80

0

100

200

300

400

E
S
C
A
L
A
 

1
/

1
0
0
0
m

URBANISMO II                                    CURSO 20/21

JUAN ANTONIO ESPEJO PORRAS  &  MARIA JOSÉ ROJO CARRASCOSA
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